
REV: 05/31/2022 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232 

 
 

 Notice of Contract Award  
SAP 

Posting Date: March 11, 2025 
SAP 
  
 
Solicitation:  021025-465-00812-03/06/25 
Description:  Mobile Functional Headwall 
Agency:  Trident Technical College 
 
Trident Technical College intends to award contract(s) noted below. Unless otherwise suspended 
or canceled, this document becomes the final Statement of Award effective March 11th, 2025.   
Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance 
of your offer.  
SAP 
  
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to 
the effective date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of 
a purchase order from the using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any 
expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 
SAP 
SAP 
  
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply. RE: 
Small Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-1550(3). 
 
Contract Number: 021025-465-00812-03/06/25   

  
 
Awarded To: DiaMedical USA Equipment LLC 
 31440 Northwestern Hwy #150 
 Farmington Hills, MI 48334 
                            
  

Evaluated Amount: $ 15,928.00 for 2 units 
Awarded Amount: 
Maximum Contract Period: 

$ 15,928.00 
One-Time Procurement 

 

 

Procurement Officer 
Sean McGowan  


		2025-03-11T10:08:00-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




